
PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
ΤΑΞΙΝΟΜΗΣΕΙΣ ΕΠΙΒΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΟΧΗΜΑΤΩΝ  ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ

FEBRUARY '05 YTD

Make JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL Make
HYUNDAI 50393292 174710.4% 8.5% 9.6%HYUNDAI
TOYOTA 48452808 20378.8% 9.9% 9.3%TOYOTA
OPEL 45182465 20537.8% 10.0% 8.7%OPEL
FORD 33082181 11276.9% 5.5% 6.3%FORD
VOLKS WAGEN 32332052 11816.5% 5.8% 6.2%VOLKS WAGEN
SEAT 26831692 9915.3% 4.8% 5.1%SEAT
CITROEN 26611640 10215.2% 5.0% 5.1%CITROEN
PEUGEOT 21421263 8794.0% 4.3% 4.1%PEUGEOT
SKODA 21111314 7974.1% 3.9% 4.0%SKODA
RENAULT 20551098 9573.5% 4.7% 3.9%RENAULT
FIAT 20471215 8323.8% 4.1% 3.9%FIAT
SUZUKI 20351360 6754.3% 3.3% 3.9%SUZUKI
NISSAN 19941180 8143.7% 4.0% 3.8%NISSAN
MAZDA 1484927 5572.9% 2.7% 2.8%MAZDA
KIA MOTORS 1424859 5652.7% 2.8% 2.7%KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES 1386827 5592.6% 2.7% 2.7%MERCEDES
HONDA 1304776 5282.4% 2.6% 2.5%HONDA
B.M.W. 1229716 5132.3% 2.5% 2.4%B.M.W.
AUDI 1061571 4901.8% 2.4% 2.0%AUDI
MITSUBISHI 894507 3871.6% 1.9% 1.7%MITSUBISHI
CHEVROLET 787520 2671.6% 1.3% 1.5%CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER 503356 1471.1% 0.7% 1.0%CHRYSLER
DAIHATSU 489319 1701.0% 0.8% 0.9%DAIHATSU
VOLVO 488322 1661.0% 0.8% 0.9%VOLVO
ALFA ROMEO 468299 1690.9% 0.8% 0.9%ALFA ROMEO
SMART 429260 1690.8% 0.8% 0.8%SMART
SUBARU 350211 1390.7% 0.7% 0.7%SUBARU
LANCIA 311186 1250.6% 0.6% 0.6%LANCIA
SAAB 240168 720.5% 0.4% 0.5%SAAB
MG ROVER 14497 470.3% 0.2% 0.3%MG ROVER
MINI 13965 740.2% 0.4% 0.3%MINI
LADA 12345 780.1% 0.4% 0.2%LADA
PORSCHE        8637 490.1% 0.2% 0.2%PORSCHE        
LAND ROVER 8338 450.1% 0.2% 0.2%LAND ROVER
SSANGYONG 6335 280.1% 0.1% 0.1%SSANGYONG
JAGUAR 2512 130.0% 0.1% 0.0%JAGUAR
GM 1712 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%GM
LEXUS 75 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%LEXUS
FERRARI 53 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%FERRARI
MASERATI 33 0.0% 0.0%MASERATI
OTHERS 33 0.0% 0.0%OTHERS
LAMBORGHINI 22 0.0% 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
TRIGANO 22 0.0% 0.0%TRIGANO
LOTUS 21 10.0% 0.0% 0.0%LOTUS

31742 20480 52222TOTAL/ ΣΥΝΟΛ
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